APPLICATIONS
n Fiber Optic Amplifiers
n Fiber Optic Instruments
n WDM Systems
n Dispersion Compensation
n Light Routing
FEATURES

Max. Average Optical Power
Max. Peak Power for ns Pulse
Ordering Information
HPMCIR-ķķ-ĸĸ-Ĺ-ĺ-Ļ-ļ-Ľ
ķķ: Wavelength ĸĸ: Handling Power Ĺ: Connector Type ĺ: Fiber Jacket
06 - 1064 nm 03 - 3 W N - None B - 250 µm bare fiber
SS - Specify 10 -10 W L - 900 µm loose tube
SS - Specify S - Specify
Ļ: Fiber Length ļ: Working Axis Ľ: Power Type
1 - 1.0 m F - Fast axis blocked P - Pulse Application
S - Specify B - Both axis working C - Continuous Wave
1.3
22
25
High Power Polarization Maintaining Circulator
Rev 11B(HPMCIR Series)
dB
dB
1064
Specifications
Unit
nm
dB
dB
Value
dB
Tel: +86 756 389 8035      Website: www.fiber-resources.com      Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
Package Dimensions
PM 980 fiber
5
Fiber Type
Max. Tensile Load N
1.5
kW 10
45
W
dB 20
dB 45
10
Ce nt er  Wa ve l en g th
1053=1053nm
F i be r T y pe
E=10/125 SC Fiber
Q=20/130 DC Fiber
R=25/250 DC Fiber
Blank for HI1060 Fiber
F i be r S l e ev e
B= Bare fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
F i be r L e ng th
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Con n ec t o r  Ty pe
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
A ver ag e P ow er
05=500mW
1=1W
5=5W
20=20W
Pe a k Pow e r
01=100W
1= 1kW
10= 10kW
20=20kW